
                       Ergebnisliste Gesamt

Vorname Name Wohnort Fahrzeugtyp Baujahr Werungspunkte Platz

Karl-Gustav Sander Dortmund Vespa P200E 1983 1 1

Dirk Kleinlanghorst Herfort Honda CB 250 1978 1,11 2

Bernd Adler Dortmund Norton N15CS 1968 1,39 3

Friedhelm Maschmann Versmold BMW R100CS 1981 1,94 4

Werner Reinl Wegberg BMW R50/5 1971 2,34 5

Hans-Werner Both Düsseldorf Hercules Wankel 2000 1975 4,17 6

Lutz Ruschmeier Marienheide BMW R80RT 1987 5,21 7

Peter Frischmeier Langenfeld Yamaha DS7 1972 6,01 8

Lothar Kasper Hagen Bismarck LM98T 1949 6,24 9

Claudia Adler Dortmund Triumph (D) Cornett 1954 6,28 3

Harald Müller Bad Salzuflen Honda CB 125 1975 6,42 11

Claudia Kleinlanghorst Herfort Yamaha XS 360 1977 6,76 12

Martin Feldhoff Lindlar BMW R26 (GS) 1958 6,85 13

Klaus-Dieter Heinz Schwerte Yamaha Xj 650 1981 6,97 14

Lothar Klaas Köln Yamaha XS 750 1977 8,67 15

Michael Vollmer Dortmund Honda XBR 500 1985 11,02 16

Klaus Billhardt Kierspe Triumph (GB) T100SC 1966 11,92 17

Rudolf Beck Kierspe Maico GS175 1954 12,08 18

Hans-Jürgen Wachter Goch Hercules XE9 1984 14,05 19

Klaus Heseler Düsseldorf NSU OSL251 1950 14,64 20

Frank Kratzke Wetter Jawa356 1960 14,81 21

Reinhard Helemann Düsseldorf Honda STL 125 1976 16,46 22

Dirk Marx Lindlar Matchless G3 1939 16,63 23

1. RGO Moto Classic, 02.06.2018 Renngemeoinschaft Oberberg e.V. im ADAC



                                                                 Ergebnisliste Klasse M3, M4, M5 

Vorname Name Wohnort Fahrzeugtyp Baujahr Werungspunkte Platz

Bernd Adler Dortmund Norton N15CS 1968 1,39 1

Lothar Kasper Hagen Bismarck LM98T 1949 6,24 2

Claudia Adler Dortmund Triumph (D) Cornett 1954 6,28 3

Martin Feldhoff Lindlar BMW R26 (GS) 1958 6,85 4

Klaus Billhardt Kierspe Triumph (GB) T100SC 1966 11,92 5

Rudolf Beck Kierspe Maico GS175 1954 12,08 6

Klaus Heseler Düsseldorf NSU OSL251 1950 14,64 7

Frank Kratzke Wetter Jawa356 1960 14,81 8

Dirk Marx Lindlar Matchless G3 1939 16,63 9

1. RGO Moto Classic  02.06.2018 Renngemeinschaft Oberberg e.V. im ADAC



       Ergebnisliste Klasse M6

Vorname Name Wohnort Fahrzeugtyp Baujahr Werungspunkte Platz

Karl-Gustav Sander Dortmund Vespa P200E 1983 1 1

Dirk Kleinlanghorst Herfort Honda CB 250 1978 1,11 2

Friedhelm Maschmann Versmold BMW R100CS 1981 1,94 3

Werner Reinl Wegberg BMW R50/5 1971 2,34 4

Hans-Werner Both Düsseldorf Hercules Wankel 2000 1975 4,17 5

Lutz Ruschmeier Marienheide BMW R80RT 1987 5,21 6

Peter Frischmeier Langenfeld Yamaha DS7 1972 6,01 7

Harald Müller Bad Salzuflen Honda CB 125 1975 6,42 8

Claudia Kleinlanghorst Herfort Yamaha XS 360 1977 6,76 9

Klaus-Dieter Heinz Schwerte Yamaha Xj 650 1981 6,97 10

Lothar Klaas Köln Yamaha XS 750 1977 8,67 11

Michael Vollmer Dortmund Honda XBR 500 1985 11,02 12

Hans-Jürgen Wachter Goch Hercules XE9 1984 14,05 13

Reinhard Helemann Düsseldorf Honda STL 125 1976 16,46 14

1. RGO Moto Classic 02.06.2018 Renngemeoinschaft Oberberg e.V. im ADAC


